
    HOTEL ROOMS – Basketball Tournament.  

 February 13-15, 2026 

 Name of Hotel Contact Name Phone Doubles Kings Total Rooms                 Price Cut-off Date 

 
 

Courtyard by Marriott   Donnie Tillman 309-637-6500      

Downtown & Pere Marquette  (sales dept) fax 309-672-2744  

533 Main St    donnie.tillman@marriott.com 
Peoria, Il 61602 
 

 

 
 

Embassy Suites Auna Plunk 309-427-2424   45 $136 + tax       1/23/26  

100 Conference Center Dr.                     fax 309-694-0201 

East Peoria IL 61611 auna.plunk@atriumhospitality.com  

 

 
 
 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Alexis Oliver   309-699-4300  

4200 Eastlight Ct   

East Peoria IL 61611                gm.fairfield.peoria@aperturehotels.com 

 

 

Hampton Inn Mel Suma 

11 Winners Way  309-694-0711       

East Peoria, IL  61611        

 

 

  

Holiday Inn & Suites              Maren Gomez 309-698-3333    

101 Holiday Street  fax-698-3335 

East Peoria IL 61611 m.gomez@hoari.com 

 

 

 
 

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 

 East Peoria – Riverfront 309-694-5677    36 $115       2/2/26 

1100 Bass Pro Dr. Shea Marshall 309-694-9800 

East Peoria, IL 61611 smarshall@frontierhg.com 

 

 
 

Stoney Creek Inn Gabbi Salazar  309-694-1300     

101 Mariners Way gabbi.salazar@stoneycreekhotels.com 

E. Peoria IL 61611 (need to contact directly to block rooms) 

 

 

 
Best Western Plus Julie Bushnell              309-694-4959                       

300 Eastlight Court                 jbushnellhotel@gmail.com 

East Peoria, IL 61611        
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Comfort Suites (& Quality Inn)   Jenna  309-688-3800      

1812 W. War Memorial Dr.  

Peoria IL 61614       guestservices.il081@gmail.com 
 

 

 

Country Inn & Suites     309-589-0044         

5309 W. Landens Way 

Peoria IL 61615                               vijaicxpoil@countryinnamericas.com 
 

 

 

Courtyard by Marriott + Residence Inn  309-681-9000       

1928 W War Memorial Dr.   Gizem Ozgol  

Peoria IL 61614 gozgol@prohosp.com 

 

 

Hampton Inn and Suites  Page Berry 309-589-0001       

at Grand Prairie             fax 309-691-2660       

7806 N. Route 91,       pberry@petersenhotels.com 

Peoria, IL 61615 

 

 

Holiday Inn Express & Suites (Pekin) 309-353-3305   

3615 Kelly Ave                           ask for group sales 

Pekin IL 61554 

 

 

Hampton Inn (Pekin) ask for Cindy 309-885-7005 

3445 Court St 

Pekin IL 61554 

 

 

Staybridge Suites Linda Marie 309-264-7192 

300 W Romeo B Garrett Ave   sales.sbs@kingslanehotels.com 

Peoria IL 61605 
 


